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Course Code 
& Title 

LISS407 Writing Clinic, all PhD years 

Convenor(s) Katie Grant, RLF CF, FHEA 

Institution LISS DTP Department  

Academic 
Year 

2023/24 Term spring 

Number of 
sessions 

1 
Research 
Platform 

Writing Training 
 

Length of 
Session(s) 

6x40 min slots 

Day, Date Start : End Room Location 

Thursday 14 March 2024 

                 6x40 min slots 
0900-0940 
1000-1040 
1100-1140 
1200-1240 
1400-1440 
1500-1540 

Via Zoom 

Enrolment 
Links: 

https://training.kcl.ac.uk/kcl/#he/dev/eventDetails,;em,providerCode=LISS,providerOrgAlias=kcl,number=407, 

You may be prompted to log into SkillsForge 

Details on when courses open for booking can be found here: Frequently Asked Questions - LISS DTP (liss-
dtp.ac.uk) 

Course Description: 

Writing clinic offering 6 x 40 minute 1-1 slots for researchers to discuss writing challenges from writer’s block and time 

management to structural difficulties and problems with argument. Or the time can be used to discuss in detail a 

particular section of text-in-progress. 

Reading List: 

   

Eligibility: 

All PhD students social science methodologies. 

Pre-course preparation: 

 Sending text in advance to discuss at 1-1. 

Number of students: 

 Minimum number required to run: 1 

 Maximum number of places available: 6 

Cancellation policy 

Training interventions, both in-person and online, require considerable advance preparation. Where a training 

intervention, whether in-person or online, is agreed but then cancelled by the institution, the institution will be 

liable for part, or all, of the fee and any other non-refundable expenses incurred as part of the training. Full 

terms and conditions are attached. 
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